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Nom

. DEMBNIAK Katarzyna
. WESTRIN Hanna

. JANCZEWSKA Anna

. KUZMICHEVA Anna

. BOR Katalin

. BARNES Charlotte

. SUSCHENIA Nastassia
. KHOLINA Daria

. CELLI Elisa

. TRICERRI Alessandra

. PAPAILIA Konstadina

. BIRD Emma

. KOROTKOV Anastasia
. DEJAEGHER Clara Lou
. LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhidur
. HALBRAINER Uschi

. POPA loana

. MAKARITOU Elissavet
. DIAMANT lben

. LANDOVA Petra

14. 200 m BRASSE/BREASTSTROKE DAMES/WOMEN

Nat

POL
SWE
POL
RUS
HUN
GBR
BLR
RUS
ITA
ITA
GRE
GBR
ISR
BEL
ISL
AUT
ROM
GRE
DEN
CZE

BJROPEAN JUNMIOR SWIMMING AMND D IVIMNG

Palma de Mallorca 1-9 July 2006
PROGRAM — Day 2

CHAMPIONSHIPS

g

swimming

Championships Record 2:26.42 établi par Mirna JUKIC (AUSTRIA) le 12/07/2002 a LINZ

Naiss

1990
1991
1991
1990
1990
1991
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1990
1990

Club

POLAND
SWEDEN
POLAND
RUSSIA
HUNGARY
GREAT BRITAIN
BELARUS
RUSSIA

ITALY

ITALY

GREECE
GREAT BRITAIN
ISRAEL
BELGIUM
ICELAND
AUSTRIA
ROMANIA
GREECE
DENMARK
CZECH REPUBLIC

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

2:33.89 (0.73)
2:34.54 (0.80)
2:34.59 (0.82)
2:35.21 (0.83)
2:35.42 (0.84)
2:35.97 (0.91)
2:36.71 (0.90)
2:37.03 (0.89)
2:37.10 (0.85)
2:37.34 (0.87)
2:37.42 (0.77)
2:37.43 (0.84)
2:37.82 (0.76)
2:38.34 (0.84)
2:39.42 (0.84)
2:39.89 (0.98)
2:40.18 (0.79)
2:40.30 (0.91)
2:40.74 (0.81)
2:41.09 (0.88)
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CHAMPIONSHIPS

Pts

816
806
805
796
792
784
773
768
767
764
763
762
757
749
734
728
724
722
716
712

Timing and Results by MEGATRONIC
E-Mail mega91@attglobal.net

Palma de Mallorca 1-9 July 2006
HEA, LTS

50m

34.80
34.87
35.71
36.00
36.24
35.77
35.88
35.86
36.01
36.63
36.25
36.05
36.00
37.01
36.51
36.96
36.64
36.34
36.35
36.17

BUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING AND DIVING

100m

1:13.86
1:14.00
1:13.94
1:15.82
1:16.43
1:15.31
1:15.76
1:15.93
1:16.17
1:16.28
1:16.44
1:16.49
1:16.35
1:17.71
1:17.36
1:17.75
1:17.42
1:16.59
1:16.88
1:17.57

150m

1:53.82
1:53.84
1:53.95
1:56.21
1:56.57
1:55.45
1:56.55
1:56.98
1:56.69
1:56.76
1:57.16
1:57.04
1:56.86
1:58.60
1:58.24
1:58.93
1:58.24
1:58.07
1:58.25
1:58.62

¥

swimming

07/07/2006 09:51:17
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07/07/2006 09:51:17

14. 200 m BRASSE/BREASTSTROKE DAMES/WOMEN

Championships Record 2:26.42 établi par Mirna JUKIC (AUSTRIA) le 12/07/2002 a LINZ

Rg Nom Nat Naiss Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m 100m 150m
21. DVARISHKYTE Raminta LTU 1990 LITHUANIA 2:42.04 (0.82) 699 37.85 1:19.25 2:01.30
22. DALACKER Sibylle GER 1990 GERMANY 2:42.77 (0.90) 690 36.29 1:17.75 2:00.46
23. LIVER Mariya UKR 1990 UKRAINE 2:42.78 (0.87) 690 37.28 1:19.14 2:00.58
24. DOYLE Fiona IRL 1991 IRELAND 2:43.72 (0.85) 678 37.20 1:18.61 2:00.82

Timing and Results by MEGATRONIC
E-Mail mega91@attglobal.net
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